Questions? Call 403.250.1760

Attention Calgary Customers

Water from your Mountain Fresh Canada water filtration system is safe to drink in the event of a boil water advisory.

System Information

The Mountain Fresh™ Filtration system has been specifically designed for municipal water use. This three-stage filter system connects to the cold water line under the kitchen sink and the compact unit is physically installed to a side panel under the counter, leaving ample storage space. A small drinking tap is installed in the corner of the sink and delivers an unlimited supply of filtered water to your home.